
Courses  Fees - 2026
General English Standard - 20 lessons per week / 15 hours

1 - 12 weeks 13 - 23 weeks 24 weeks +

£277 / week £255 / week £240 / week

General English Intensive - 26 lessons per week / 21 hours

1 - 12 weeks 13 - 23 weeks 24 weeks +

£368 / week £347 / week £326 / week

General English Super Intensive - 30 lessons per week / 22.5 hours

1 - 12 weeks 13 - 23 weeks 24 weeks +

£383 £360 £338

General English Standard + IELTS Preparation-  30 lessons = 22.5 hours

1 - 12 weeks 13 - 23 weeks 24 weeks +

£416 £383 £360

IELTS Preparation - 10 lessons / 7.5 hours a week

1 - 12 weeks 13 - 23 weeks 24 weeks +

£139 £139 £139

1 to 1  - 2 hours per session

per hour per session

£49 £98

One time fees:

Enrolment fee - £80

Oxford Online Placement Test (included in the course fees if your course is for 2 weeks 

or more) -£30



Accommodation, transfers and other Fees

Homestay Accommodation    

Homestay with family      Travel Time
Bed, breakfast and evening 

meal

Single room with private 

bathroom
10-15 minutes walk £225.00 a week

Single room with shared 

bathroom

  

      10-15 minutes walk      £200 a week

Student Accommodation

Accommodation 
type

travel time to 
academy

price per week minimum booking 

Student 
accommodation

10-15 minutes £195 6 months

Self catering studio 10-15 minutes £196 2 weeks



Transfer Prices

Taxi or train 

( Manchester Airport)
One way Return

Taxi £70 £130

Train £15 ( approximately) £30 ( approximately)

Other Fees

Course materials, including course 
book

£7 per week, minimum £40

Insurance Make an enquiry

Accommodation booking fee £80

Preston Academy Of English,  93 Lancaster road,  Preston PR1 2QJ

telephone: 01772 821039

WhatsApp: +44 1772821039

enrol@prestonacademyofenglish.com

https://wa.me/441772821039
https://wa.me/441772821039

